Name

Age

Overall Gender

Gasparilla Half-Marathon - Feb. 10, Tampa FL

Steve Brookman
Susan Brookman

55
46

133/2267  119/1094
464/2267  349/1173

NYRR Bronx Half-Marathon - Feb. 10, Bronx, NY

B. Coopersmith
John Fischer
Dennis Schmatz
Beverly Attinson

56

55
58

898/3261  773/2115
1173/3261 976/2115
1721/3261 1319/2115
2351/3261 675/1146

Div Clock

4/70 1:36:30
36/149 2:01:20

2094
28/94
39/94
11/23

Chip

1:36:00
2:00:35

1:46:03
1:49:56
1:58:01
2:08:29

Pace

7:19
9:12

8:05
8:23
9:00
9:48

PLP

72.9%
60.5%

66.5%
64.1%
59.2%
66.4%

Remarks

NYQ



